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2019 Treble Cone Banked Slalom
Unofficial ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cuba
REFEREE Tyler
ASSISTANT REFEREE Victor
CHIEF OF RACE Jason

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Gun Barrel
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Tim C. Tim C.

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Callum MooreCallum MooreVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

8/31/2019  /  Gun Barrel  /  Treble Cone 8/31/2019 at 16:40  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib. Last Name First Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Category : Masters  

1 80 BINGS Claudia 1:10.51 1:10.04 1:10.04

2 82 SHAHIN Randa 1:12.71 1:12.56 1:12.56 2.52

3 2 HILL Jamie 1:14.09 1:14.98 1:14.09 4.05

4 4 SAY Liz 1:17.02 1:20.87 1:17.02 6.98

5 1 VOJTECHOVSKA Hanka 1:19.15 1:27.57 1:19.15 9.11

6 81 RODNEY-HUDSON Sam 1:20.03 1:20.03 9.99

  Gender : Men / Category : Masters  

1 18 JOHNSTON Richie 1:11.68 1:03.44 1:03.44

2 11 MAZET Francois 1:05.75 1:05.75 2.31

3 16 WEHRLE Marcus 1:06.96 1:20.99 1:06.96 3.52

4 7 CHISNALL Barry 1:08.13 1:07.08 1:07.08 3.64

5 15 STUBBS Keith 1:07.29 1:16.36 1:07.29 3.85

6 14 PELCHAT JF 1:08.16 1:07.53 1:07.53 4.09

7 9 BEVIN Deni 1:09.31 1:10.43 1:09.31 5.87

8 84 OSHIYA Ryohei 1:16.52 1:10.07 1:10.07 6.63

9 12 HAYDEN Gus 1:11.51 1:11.51 8.07

10 10 BUTT Dylan 1:14.27 1:14.27 10.83

11 20 BUXTON Toby 1:14.30 1:14.30 10.86

12 21 CHIEN Tony 1:18.89 1:15.82 1:15.82 12.38

13 6 BOLT Aaron 1:16.48 1:19.55 1:16.48 13.04

14 86 DOBSON Scott 1:20.25 1:16.98 1:16.98 13.54

15 17 KENDRICK Nick 1:17.93 1:17.93 14.49

16 8 SPENCE Dean 1:25.48 1:24.76 1:24.76 21.32

17 19 GUY Tim 1:26.43 1:29.77 1:26.43 22.99

18 13 GOLDFINCH Hamish 1:34.63 1:34.63 31.19

19 79 LI Xiaofei 1:37.08 1:37.08 33.64

  Gender : Ladies / Category : Open  

1 24 GROVE Barbora 1:14.61 1:12.94 1:12.94

2 26 MCGREGOR Claire 1:13.63 1:13.63 0.69

3 35 HOLMES Kat 1:15.99 1:13.84 1:13.84 0.90

4 37 CHALLIS Siobhan 1:17.85 1:15.44 1:15.44 2.50

5 32 MAGNESS Jeanette 1:18.50 1:16.30 1:16.30 3.36
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6 31 NEWMAN Georgiana 1:16.90 1:16.90 3.96

7 36 ELLWOOD Natasha 1:19.45 1:27.05 1:19.45 6.51

8 22 PAYN Alice 1:21.93 1:19.73 1:19.73 6.79

9 77 BERTAGNON Anais 1:29.23 1:22.23 1:22.23 9.29

10 23 MCCALL Amber 1:23.09 1:23.09 10.15

11 29 RICHARDS Ellie 1:23.10 1:23.10 10.16

12 33 LEDUC Jessa 1:25.25 1:25.25 12.31

13 25 JACKSON Charlotte 1:28.83 1:28.83 15.89

14 34 PELFREY Kanoe 1:36.23 1:33.00 1:33.00 20.06

15 40 MATSUMOTO Toshiko 1:35.23 1:35.23 22.29

16 28 TSENG Elaine 1:41.00 1:41.00 28.06

17 27 CHEN Claudia 1:46.46 1:46.46 33.52

  Gender : Men / Category : Open  

1 56 LORCHER Loic 1:05.04 1:05.04

2 44 STENERSON Brian 1:07.32 1:06.27 1:06.27 1.23

3 43 EWENS Benji 1:09.46 1:07.59 1:07.59 2.55

4 46 NIVEN Conrad 1:08.02 1:08.67 1:08.02 2.98

5 70 SCHIRMER Tim 1:08.77 1:10.28 1:08.77 3.73

6 45 TAURINO Carlo 1:11.42 1:09.37 1:09.37 4.33

7 85 LANE Robert 1:09.42 1:11.99 1:09.42 4.38

8 66 FORDHAM Samuel 1:10.93 1:10.93 5.89

9 65 COLEMAN Sam 1:11.50 1:11.50 6.46

10 68 ROBSON Sean 1:13.76 1:11.65 1:11.65 6.61

11 58 SALONEN Mauno 1:11.92 1:11.92 6.88

12 74 GALLAGHER Rory 1:12.04 1:12.04 7.00

13 52 MOUNTAIN Henry 1:12.90 1:12.06 1:12.06 7.02

14 61 MEKIE Nick 1:15.12 1:12.32 1:12.32 7.28

15 48 VERITY Dane 1:12.60 1:13.70 1:12.60 7.56

16 41 THORNTON Alex 1:14.73 1:12.65 1:12.65 7.61

17 57 CHANDLER Malcolm 1:13.43 1:12.71 1:12.71 7.67

18 55 HOPKINS James 1:13.80 1:13.35 1:13.35 8.31

19 42 WHITE Andrew 1:13.56 1:13.56 8.52

20 83 BRITCHER Sam 1:14.80 1:14.80 9.76

21 71 EWES Tommy 1:17.43 1:15.94 1:15.94 10.90

22 51 DAICHI Hatama 1:16.48 1:16.48 11.44

23 50 WRIGHT Frank 1:16.54 1:16.54 11.50

24 49 GREEN Edward 1:18.33 1:16.56 1:16.56 11.52

25 72 WEI Wei 1:18.44 1:17.04 1:17.04 12.00

26 67 THURSTON Scott 1:17.38 1:18.47 1:17.38 12.34

27 69 HABERBERGER Simon 1:22.13 1:26.68 1:22.13 17.09

28 76 PRENZLIEN Henrik 1:27.10 1:26.21 1:26.21 21.17

29 62 VAN HORN Patrick 1:30.08 1:30.08 25.04

30 54 COLE Henry 2:12.70 2:12.70 1:07.66

31 59 YE Michael 2:52.69 2:52.69 1:47.65

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

5 YEN-SHUANG LIN Oboe
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63 WU Paul

87 SHEARER Forest

Disqualified - Run 1 (20)

3 NIP Karen

23 MCCALL Amber 1:23.09

25 JACKSON Charlotte 1:28.83

26 MCGREGOR Claire 1:13.63

28 TSENG Elaine 1:41.00

29 RICHARDS Ellie 1:23.10

31 NEWMAN Georgiana 1:16.90

47 KABI Dan

50 WRIGHT Frank 1:16.54

51 DAICHI Hatama 1:16.48

54 COLE Henry 2:12.70

60 CHIANG Ming-Shu

64 WEBB Riley

65 COLEMAN Sam 1:11.50

73 HUANG Yusyuan

74 GALLAGHER Rory 1:12.04

75 WILSON Luke

78 EWEN Andrew

79 LI Xiaofei 1:37.08

83 BRITCHER Sam 1:14.80

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

5 YEN-SHUANG LIN Oboe

60 CHIANG Ming-Shu

62 VAN HORN Patrick 1:30.08

63 WU Paul

73 HUANG Yusyuan

87 SHEARER Forest

Disqualified - Run 2 (20)

3 NIP Karen

10 BUTT Dylan 1:14.27

11 MAZET Francois 1:05.75

12 HAYDEN Gus 1:11.51

13 GOLDFINCH Hamish 1:34.63

17 KENDRICK Nick 1:17.93

20 BUXTON Toby 1:14.30

27 CHEN Claudia 1:46.46

33 LEDUC Jessa 1:25.25

40 MATSUMOTO Toshiko 1:35.23

42 WHITE Andrew 1:13.56

47 KABI Dan

56 LORCHER Loic 1:05.04

58 SALONEN Mauno 1:11.92

59 YE Michael 2:52.69

64 WEBB Riley

66 FORDHAM Samuel 1:10.93

75 WILSON Luke

78 EWEN Andrew
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81 RODNEY-HUDSON Sam 1:20.03


